
FIBER OPTICS
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All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Retail               Figure
Part No.          Number   Description

45-6170 6        SC Multimode, Zirconia

45-6171 7        ST Multimode, Zirconia

45-6172 7        SC Singlemode, Zirconia

45-6173 8        ST Singlemode, Zirconia

45-6174 9        FC Singlemode, Zirconia

45-6175 10       SC/APC SC 5-12mm, Radius 8º

45-6176 11       FC/APC FC 5-12mm, Radius 8º

Retail               Figure    
Part No.        Number     Description

45-6180 12          61mm Fusion splice protectors, 1mm pin        

45-6181 12          45mm Fusion splice protectors, 1mm pin

45-6182 12          35mm Fusion splice protectors, 1mm pin

45-6183 12          61mm Fusion splice protectors, 1.5mm pin

45-6184 12          40mm Fusion splice protectors, 1.5mm pin

Retail             Figure
Part No.          Number     Description

45-6215 13          Cable Cleaner with Cassette, 400 Cleanings

45-6155 14          Unterminated Cable Singlemode Simplex, 3mm yellow, 15m

45-6156 14          Unterminated Cable Singlemode Simplex, 3mm yellow, 30m
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Retail                 Figure
Part No.            Number Description

45-6201 1              SC/APC to SC/APC

45-6202 2              FC/PC to FC/PC

45-6203 2              FC/APC to FC/APC

45-6205 3              ST/MM to ST/MM

45-6206 4              SC/MM to SC/MM

45-6210 5              Duplex SC/MM to SC/MM

FIBER OPTIC CLEANER & CABLE

ADAPTERS

CONNECTORS, SC, ST, FC, AND APC TYPE

HEAT SHRINK SPLICE PROTECTORS

Adapters

Connectors, SC, ST, FC, and APC Type

Heat Shrink Splice Protectors

Fiber Optic Cleaner & Cable




